CATV Diplex Filter
5 - 1002 / 1125 - 1675 MHz
Rev.  V6
MAFL-009272-CD0AC0
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

DC Current 30mA
RF Power 250mW
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MAFL-009272-CD0AC0 200 Piece Reel Functional Schematic
Pin Configuration
Function Pin Number
Common Port 2
Low Pass Port 10
High Pass Port 4
Ground 1, 3, 5 - 9
Not connected -
Parameter Units Min Typ Max
Common to Low
Insertion Loss
5 - 42 MHz
42 - 860 MHz
860 -1002 MHz
Rejection
1130 - 1550 MHz
1550 - 1675 MHz
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
-
-
-
37
36
0.05
0.6
1.5
40
40
0.25
1.0
1.7
-
-
Common to High
Insertion Loss
1125 - 1675 MHz
Rejection
5 - 1002 MHz
2250 - 2400 MHz
2400 - 2600 MHz
2600 - 3000 MHz
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
-
37
30
18
10
1.7
40
33
20
12
2.0
-
-
-
-
Common Port Return Loss
5 - 600 MHz
600 - 950 MHz
950 - 1002 MHz